

December 6, 2023

Program Contact: Kim Minton | kim.minton@wku.edu

Save the Date: PossAbilities EXPO

Mark your calendars for the annual PossAbilities EXPO on April 20th, 2024, at the Knicely Conference Center! Plan for a day of celebration, learning, and connection. This unique event celebrates diversity, promotes inclusivity, and empowers individuals of all abilities. Prepare for an inspiring day of innovation, education, and community engagement.

At the heart of the PossAbilities Expo is a commitment to inclusivity. Our mission is to create an environment where everyone, regardless of ability, can explore, connect, and discover the tools and resources that enhance their lives.

Please help us spread the word and build excitement by sharing the news with your friends, family, and social networks. Follow us on Facebook for sneak peeks, updates, and behind-the-scenes glimpses as we count down to the big day.

Sponsorship Opportunities

Become a key supporter of inclusivity by exploring sponsorship opportunities. Your contribution will be crucial in making the PossAbilities Expo a resounding success. For details, contact us at https://www.possabilitiesexpo.org/contactus

As we eagerly anticipate the PossAbilities Expo, we invite you to join us in celebrating the richness of diversity and the strength of embracing our unique abilities.

See you at the PossAbilities Expo!